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ADT \ SECURITY SERVICES
PO BOX 371967
PITTSBURGH PA
59117022

152507967
11/12/2011

AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
ATTN: CORPORATE TRUST
ONE WEST MONROE

CHICAGO IL 606030000
BOND 3782 12/01/2011
AMAZON

PO BOX 530958

ATLANTA GA 303530958
163584744897 10/28/2011

ANTIOCH AUTO PARTS, INC.
250 ROUTE 173

ANTIOCH IL - 600020000
032628 11/21/2011
033319 11/22/2011

ARBOR MANAGEMENT INC.
2100 CORPORATE DRIVE

SUITE B

ADDISON IL 601011483
12694 11/21/2011
AT & T

P.0. BOX 105068

ATLANTA GA 303480000
10/28-11/27 11/27/2011

AT&T A/C 356-1069-305
PO BOX 5080
A/C 847 356-0169 305 0

CAROL STREAM IL - 601975080
847356016910 10/28/2011
847356016911 11/28/2011
AT&T

A/C $847-R18-0410-311-2

PO BOX 5080

CAROL STREAM  IL 601975080
847R18041011 11/28/2011

AUTISM ASPERGER PUBL. COMPANY
P.0. BOX 23173

OVERLAND PARK  KS 662230173

B 1 SECURITY SERV-WEST 12/1/11-2/29/12

SUB-TOTAL
B 1 INTEREST PAYMENT

SUB-TOTAL
B 1 SUPPLIES DIST WIDE

SUB-TOTAL

B 1 BUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
B 2 BUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
SUB-TOTAL

B 1 LUNCH CONTRACT SERV 10/21-11/17/11

SUB-TOTAL
B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE

SUB-TOTAL
B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE
B 2 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE

SUB-TOTAL

B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 11/22-12/27/11
SUB-TOTAL

20
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40
40

10

20

20
20

20

2540

5140

1121

2550
2550

2560

2540

2540
2540

2540

300

624

410

402
402

300

340

340
340

340

81.00
81.00

140500.00
140500.00

189.72
189.72

18.80
16.20
35.00

23458.39
23458.39

131.37
131.37

431.31-
2460.46
2029.15

655.02
655.02
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EXP 92716 10/28/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST IDEA-EVEN 100 1210 410 324620 19.95
SUB-TOTAL 19.95

4582 BENNY'S SERVICE CENTER
133 SAYTON ROAD

FOX LAKE IL 600200000
EXP 7354 10/20/2011 B 1 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 1 40 2550 323 257.00
EXP 7355 10/19/2011 B 2 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 2 40 2550 323 224,00
EXP 7356 10/20/2011 B 3 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 3 40 2550 323 224,00
EXP 7357 10/21/2011 B 4 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 4 40 2550 323 224.00
EXP 7358 10/21/2011 B 5 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 5 40 2550 323 224.00
EXP 7359 10/22/2011 B 6 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 6 40 2550 323 224,00
EXP 7360 10/24/2011 B 7 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 7 40 2550 323 224,00
EXP 7361 10/25/2011 B 8§ WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 8 40 2550 323 224.00
EXP 7362 10/18/2011 B 9 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 10 40 2550 323 524.03
EXP 7363 10/27/2011 B 10 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 11 40 2550 323 236.00
EXP 7364 10/24/2011 B 11 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 13 40 2550 323 224,00
EXP 7365 10/26/2011 B 12 WHELL PULL INSPECTION BUS 16 40 2550 323 224,00
EXP 7366 10/27/2011 B 13 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 17 40 2550 323 224.00
EXP 7367 10/28/2011 B 14 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 21 40 2550 323 221.00
EXP 7368 10/26/2011 B 15 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 22 40 2550 323 218.00
EXP 7369 10/28/2011 B 16 WHEEL PULL INSPECTION BUS 23 40 2550 323 225.00
SUB-TOTAL 3921.03
4566 KRISTEN BETHANCOURT
1170 WEST FIELD WAY
MUNDELEIN IL 600600000
EXP OCALI 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 2 264,22
SUB-TOTAL 264,22
555 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF ILLINOIS
HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION
25550 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 606731255
EXP DEC2011 11/16/2011 B 1 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1200 222 2912.83
EXP DEC2011 11/16/2011 B 2 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1650 222 1110.42
EXP DEC2011 11/16/2011 B 3 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 2140 222 598.61
EXP DEC2011 11/16/2011 B 4 MEDICAL INS ADMIN 10 2320 222 1 1718.00
EXP DEC2011 11/16/2011 B 5 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1110 222 14367.17
SUB-TOTAL 20707.03
4322 DAVID BOGENSCHUTZ
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION SERV.
21925 W, BRENTWOOD LANE
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 1 LD PROGRAM SERV 11/14-12/01/2011 10 1200 300 1020.00
SUB-TOTAL 1020.00
4936 ELIZABETH BORON
702 MARION AVENUE
HIGHLAND PARK IL 600350000
EXP CTED 867 12/07/2011 B 1 TUITION REIMB WEST 10 2210 230 3 645.00
SUB-TOTAL 645.00

4722 CONNECTION'S DAY SCHOOL
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31410 NORTH U.S. HIGHWAY 45
LIBERTYVILLE  IL 600480000
EXP 16889 11/30/2011 B 1 TUITION 11/01-11/30/2011 10 1912 670 3826.80
SUB-TOTAL 3826.80
4573 CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL SOUTH CAMPUS, INC
909 E. WILMETTE ROAD

PALATINE IL 600740000
EXP 15697 11/30/2011 B 1 TUITION 11/01-11/30/2011 10 1912 670 3551.40
SUB-TOTAL 3551.40
101 COOPERATIVE 90'S MEDICAL PLAN
GCG FINANCIAL / SELF-FUNDED DIVISION
3000 LAKESIDE DR\SU 2008
BANNOCKBURN IL 600150000
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 1 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1210 222 3963.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 2 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1200 222 5539.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 3 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1650 222 617.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 4 MEDICAL INS 10 2150 222 3085.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 5 MEDICAL INS ADMIN 10 2320 222 1 2454.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 6 INS.-0.B.M. 202540 220 7404.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 7 INS-TRANS-ADM 40 2550 220 4319.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B § MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 2140 222 1234.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 9 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 2410 222 4305.00
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 10 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1110 222 66893.99
SUB-TOTAL 99813.99
4443 COOPERATIVE 90'S DENTAL PLAN
C/0 GCG FINANCIAL-SELF FUNDED DIVISION
3000 LAKESIDE DR/ST 200
BANNOCKBURN IL 600150000
EXP 415199 11/30/2011 B 1 DENTAL INSURANCE DIST WIDE NOV2011 10 1110 223 9248.00
SUB-TOTAL 9248.00
3740 DAILY HERALD
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC.
PO BOX 6000
CAROL STREAM IL 601976000
EXP T4283289 11/19/2011 B 1 ADVERT. EXP 10 2310 350 821.10
EXP T4282165 11/12/2011 B 2 ADVERT. EXP 10 2310 350 257.60
SUB-TOTAL 1078.70
1 DATA CONTROL AND RESEARCH LTD
8161 SOUTH CASS
DARIEN IL 605590000
EXP 11037 11/16/2011 B 1 STAFF DEVELOPMENT - SPRAGUE 10 2520 314 350.00
SUB-TOTAL 350.00
4998 MARYBETH DELAMAR
EXP DEC2011 12/01/2011 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00

4386 DERBYTECH, INC.
700-16TH AVENUE
EAST MOLINE IL 612440000
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EXP 222139 11/18/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE 12/01/11-12/01/12 100 2660 390 4300.00
SUB-TOTAL 4300.00

3408 DURA WAX COMPANY INC.
4101 W. ALBANY STREET

MCHENRY IL 600504807
EXP 353081 11/10/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 45.50
SUB-TOTAL 45,50
3313 FEDERAL SUPPLY CO.
PO BOX 648
WAUKEGAN IL 600790648
EXP 115408 11/22/2011 B 1 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTED CENTRAL 100 2569 323 2 1374.46
SUB-TOTAL 1374.46
627 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC.
P.0. BOX 219
BATAVIA IL 605100000
EXP 1513764 11/14/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES SCIENCE 10 1110 400 8 331.00
SUB-TOTAL 331.00
3915 GENERAL ASP
8001 LINCOLN AVE.
SUITE #704
SKOKIE IL - 600770000
EXP 17400 11/22/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE 100 2660 390 100.00
SUB-TOTAL 100.00
4505 GENESIS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
2942 MACARTHUR BLVD.
NORTHBROOK IL 600620000
EXP 374628 11/15/2011 B 1 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 365.00
EXP 375350 11/22/2011 B 2 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 122.00
EXP 375820 11/29/2011 B3 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 69.00
EXP 375819 11/29/2011 B 4 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 69.00
SUB-TOTAL 625.00
4608 SARA GLADE
9422 ASHBURY LANE
PLEASANT PRAIRI WI ~ 531580000
EXP EDUC 604 12/07/2011 B 1 TUITION REIMB CENTRAL 100 2210 230 2 750.00
SUB-TOTAL 750.00
189 GRAINGER, INC.
DEPT 832365035
PALATINE IL 600380001
EXP 9632116381 10/20/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 317.25
EXP 9694443202 11/28/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 343.80
EXP 9595954538 11/29/2011 B3 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 68.28
SUB-TOTAL 729.33
94 CHRISTINE GRIESHEIMER
39665 MILL CREEK ROAD
WADSWORTH IL - 600830000
EXP 1045 11/17/2011 B 1 CONTRACTED 11/07/2011-11/11/2011 10 2660 300 236.40
EXP 1046 11/18/2011 B 2 CONTRACTED 11/14/2011-11/18/2011 100 2660 300 167.45

EXP 1047 11/28/2011 B 3 CONTRACTED 11/21/2011-11/25/2011 100 2660 300 157.60
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EXP 1048 12/02/2011 B 4 CONTRACTED 11/28/2011-12/02/2011 10 2660 300 295.50
EXP 1049 12/09/2011 B 5 CONTRACTED 12/05/2011-12/09/2011 10 2660 300 315.20
SUB-TOTAL 1172.15

206 HODGES,LOIZZI, EISENHAMMER, RODICK, KOHN
3030 SALT CREEK LANE
ARLINGTION HTS IL 600050000
EXP 21409 10/31/2011 B 1 LEGAL SERVICES 10 2310 302 1425.70
SUB-TOTAL 1425.70
4787 VICKI L. HOLLAND
4026 BLACKSTONE AVENUE

GURNEE IL - 600310000
EXP 22N0V11 11/22/2011 B 1 LD PROGRAM SERVICES 1001200 300 350.00
SUB-TOTAL 350.00
3856 IAASE/ILL ALLIANCE OF ADM OF SPEC ED
PO BOX 547
LOCKPORT IL 604410000
EXP WINTER CONF 1/28/2011 B 1 WORKSHOP - KEEFE 100 2210 314 24620 175.00
SUB-TOTAL 175.00
4398 TASPA
1200 SOUTH DUNTON
ATTN: RENEE ZOLDADZ
ARLINGTON HEIGH IL 600050000
EXP PO 9468 11/15/2011 B 1 MBSP/WORKSHOP - LIND 100 2210 600 225.00
EXP PO 9468 11/15/2011 B 2 MBSP/HORKSHOP - JOHNS 1002210 600 225.00
EXP PO 9468 11/15/2011 B 3 MBSP/HORKSHOP - HANNA 1002210 600 225.00
SUB-TOTAL 675.00
214 TLL ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS
2648 BEECHLER COURT
SPRINGFIELD IL - 627037305
EXP 2011-2012 11/15/2011 B 1 DUES & FEES DIST WIDE 100 2320 640 875.00
SUB-TOTAL 875.00
3149 ILLINOIS ASSOC FOR GIFTED CHILDREN
800 E NORTHWEST HWY
SUITE 610
PALATINE IL 600740000
EXP R32132 12/06/2011 B 1 WORKSHOP - STREAM 1697IR 100 2210 314 160.00
EXP R32272 12/06/2011 B 2 TORKSHOP - SINKUS 17111R 100 2210 314 2 200.00
SUB-TOTAL 360.00
216 ILLINOIS ASSOC. OF SCHOOL BOARDS
2921 BAKER DRIVE
SPRINGFIELD IL 627035929
EXP COLL BARGN 11/30/2011 B 1 WORKSHOP - JOHNS 10 2210 314 1 170.00
SUB-TOTAL 170.00
4558 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES INC
ELECTRIC/ACCT:763540-1
PO BOX 19046
GREEN BAY WD 543079046
EXP 18351254-1 11/21/2011 B 1 ELECTRICITY CENTRAL 20 2542 466 2 8804.41

SUB-TOTAL 8804.41
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4550 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES,INC.
GAS/ACCT.# 47373-6117

PO BOX 3145
MILWAUKEE WD 532010000
EXP 1308812-01 11/16/2011 B 1 NATURAL GAS CENTRAL 20 2542 465 2 1597.48
EXP 1308812-01 11/16/2011 B 2 NATURAL GAS WEST 20 2542 465 3 1230.16
SUB-TOTAL 2827.64
4999 STEPHEN JOHNS
EXP DEC2011 12/01/2011 B 1 TRAVEL 1002320 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
239 JOHNSON CONTROLS
PO BOX 905240
CHARLOTTE NC 282905240
EXP 1-4226970928 11/17/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 1516.01
SUB-TOTAL 1516.01
3151 JAKE JORGENSON
18861 ASPEN COURT
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP DEC2011 12/01/2011 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
3916 ELIZABETH KEEFE
3638 COUNTRY CLUB
GURNEE IL - 600310000
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. 100 1200 332 48.96
EXP NOV2011 12/01/2011 B 2 TRAVEL EXP. ADMIN 100 2210 332 1 107.10
EXP DEC2011 12/01/2011 B3 TRAVEL 1002320 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 206.06
4872 KEITH TIKOVITSCH
20931 W. VERONA AVENUE
EXP 29N0V11 11/29/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 150.00
SUB-TOTAL 150.00
4224 KONE INC.
PO BOX 429
MOLINE IL 612660429
EXP 150588189 12/06/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 302.47
SUB-TOTAL 302.47
90 CHERYL KUCERA
539 WHITE BIRCH RD
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP DEC2011 12/01/2011 B 1 TRAVEL 1002320 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
4831 L.C.A.P.T
C/0 DAN MCGUIRE
4638 SOUTHHAMPTON
ISLAND LAKE IL 600420000
EXP 8 11/16/2011 B 1 MBSP DUES 2011-12 40 2550 600 75.00
SUB-TOTAL 75.00

3409 LAKE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
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EDUCATION SERVICES COOPERATIVE
19525 1 WASHINGTON ST

GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 110028814 11/21/2011 B 1 WORKSHOP - WATTERS 10 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP 10028777 11/17/2011 B 2 WORKSHOP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 2 195.00
EXP 00028776 11/17/2011 B 3 WORKSHOP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 2 195.00
EXP 10028775 11/17/2011 B 4 WORKSHOP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 2 195.00
EXP 110028803 11/21/2011 B 5 WORKSHOP - LAFFERTY 10 2210 314 2 130.00
EXP 0028804 11/21/2011 B 6 WORKSHOP - WATTERS 10 2210 314 2 130.00
SUB-TOTAL 935.00
255 LAKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
500 W. WINCHESTER RD. SUITE 102
LIBERTYVILLE  IL 600480000
EXP PliS# 0139931 11/23/2011 B 1 2012 WATER SUPPLY PERMIT C WELL2 20 2540 600 143.00
EXP PliS# 0019562 11/23/2011 B2 2012 WATER SUPPLY PERMIT C WELLI 20 2540 600 143.00
SUB-TOTAL 286.00
4682 LITTLE HEROES LLC
PO BOX 282
GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 1029 12/06/2011 B 1 PURCHASE SERVICES 10/25/11-12/02/1 10 2130 300 1 2772.00
SUB-TOTAL 21772.00
3223 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE
BOX 88789
MILWAUKEE WI 532880789
EXP 1041339 1/01/2012 B 10 LIFE INSURANCE - JAN2012 10 1110 221 2724.27
SUB-TOTAL 2724.21
4927 MARRIOTT BUSINESS SERVICES
P.0. BOX 402642
ATLANTA GA 303840000
EXP TIASB/IASA/IA 11/20/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. ACCT#17171 GROUP#2038 10 2310 332 634.90
SUB-TOTAL 634.90
4350 MARTIN PETERSEN COMPANY INC.
9800 55TH STREET
KENOSHA WI 531440000
EXP S74127 11/10/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 1238.00
SUB-TOTAL 1238.00
3484 MCDONOUGH MECHANICAL SERVICES INC.
4081 JOSEPH DRIVE
UNIT A
WAUKEGAN IL 600870000
EXP 103691 11/14/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 465.00
SUB-TOTAL 465.00
583 MENARDS
6401 GRAND AVE.
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 67323 11/22/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 22.04
EXP 67323 11/22/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 1 2.99
EXP 71422 12/05/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 12.99

SUB-TOTAL 38.02
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3425 METRO

555 FULLERTON AVE
CAROL STREAM  IL 601880000

EXP 054850 11/16/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 471.45
EXP 054849 11/16/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 471.45
EXP 056379 11/29/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 31 424,55

SUB-TOTAL 1367.45

756 MIDWEST TRUCKER'S ASSOC.
2727 N. DIRKSEN PARKWAY
SPRINGFIELD IL 627020000
EXP P557176 11/14/2011 B 1 BUS HEALTH PHYSC/DRUG TESTING 40 2550 319 65.50
SUB-TOTAL 65.50
287 MILBURN CAIN & COMPANY
4237 GROVE AVE.

GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 2502 11/16/2011 B 1 AUDIT FEE YE 06/30/11 10 2310 301 11000.00
SUB-TOTAL 11000.00
288 MILLBURN ACTIVITY FUND
REV TRF DEPOSIT 11/04/2011 B 1 MISC. INCOME 0 101999 0 6805.50
SUB-TOTAL 6805.50
289 MILLBURN IMPREST FUND
EXP 9736 11/17/2011 B 1 RAISING STUDENT ACHIEVE-TABOUROT 10 2210 314 24620 250,00
EXP 9736 11/17/2011 B 2 RAISING STUDENT ACHIEVE-DEGRAVE 10 2210 314 24620 250,00
EXP 9736 11/17/2011 B 3 RAISING STUDENT ACHIEVE-STONE 10 2210 314 24620 250,00
EXP 9737 11/17/2011 B 4 RAISING STUDENT ACHIEVE-CHAMERNIK 10 2210 314 24620 250,00
EXP 9737 11/17/2011 B 5 RAISING STUDENT ACHIEVE-GROM 10 2210 314 24620 250,00
EXP 9738 11/29/2011 B 6 Contracted Food CENTRAL - SAM'S 10 3500 315 2 126.09
EXP 9738 11/29/2011 B 7 Contracted Food WEST - SAM'S 10 3500 315 3 63.05
EXP 9739 11/29/2011 B 8 SUPPLIES CENTRAL - MICHAEL'S 10 3500 410 2 54.55
EXP 9739 11/29/2011 B 9 SUPPLIES WEST - MICHAEL'S 10 3500 410 3 27.27
EXP 9740 12/07/2011 B 10 COLT CLASSIC BBALL TOURN-BARRINGTO 10 1500 600 50.00
EXP 9741 12/07/2011 B 11 CONF. REFEREES - BBALL FOUNTAIN 10 1500 314 65.00
EXP 9742 12/07/2011 B 12 IESA - CHEERLEADING 10 1500 600 50.00
EXP 9743 RPLI686 12/07/2011 B 13 REGISTRATION REFUND - CANNING 10 1110 600 100.00
EXP THERMOSTATS 1/28/2011 B 14 EQUIP < $500 CENTRAL - G&O THERMAL 20 2542 419 2 462.51
SUB-TOTAL 2248.47
4926 NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
BURSAR OFFICE - ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1425 W, LINCOLN HWY
DEKALB IL 601150000
EXP DCE008561 11/28/2011 B 1 ISHA CONF SPANDET 10 2210 314 2 245,00
EXP DCE008561 11/28/2011 B 2 ISHA CONF DEACETIS 10 2210 314 2 225.00
EXP DCE008561 11/28/2011 B 3 ISHA CONF GREGORI 10 2210 314 3 225.00
EXP DCE008561 11/28/2011 B 4 ISHA CONF LUKENS 10 2210 314 2 225.00
EXP DCE008561 11/28/2011 B 5 ISHA CONF RENSNER 10 2210 314 2 225.00
SUB-TOTAL 1145.00

5005 NORTHWESTERN LAKE FOREST HOSPITAL



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/12/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 9
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

660 N WESTMORELAND RD
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SVC KIMBERLY JOHNSON
LAKE FOREST IL - 600450000

EXP 12243777 10/14/2011 B 1 BUS HEALTH PHYSC - LAIRD 40 2550 319 157.00
EXP 72200983 10/07/2011 B 2 BUS HEALTH PHYSC - SOUDER 40 2550 319 157.00
EXP 72142508 9/30/2011 B 3 BUS HEALTH PHYSC - STRAKA 40 2550 319 170.00

SUB-TOTAL 484.00

5030 NCS PEARSON, INC.
13036 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE

CHICAGO IL - 606930000
EXP 73300382 11/18/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES FLOW THROUGH IDEA-EVEN 100 2140 410 24620 81.30
SUB-TOTAL 81.30
490 J.W. PEPPER & SONS INC.
PO BOX 850
VALLEY FORGE ~ PA 194820000
EXP 04446664 10/20/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES DIST WIDE BAND 10 1111 410 2 681.99
EXP 04451285 11/21/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES DIST WIDE 10 1111 410 434,99
SUB-TOTAL 1116.98
3517 PMA LEASING, INC.
2135 CITYGATE LANE,TTH FL
NAPERVILLE IL - 605630000
EXP 398665 35/60 12/01/2011 B 1 COPIER LEASE - CENTRAL JAN2012 10 1110 551 6 1978.00
EXP 403060 20/45 12/01/2011 B 2 COPIER LEASE -WEST JAN2012 10 1110 551 6 1285.00
SUB-TOTAL 3263.00
329 QUILL
PO BOX 37600
PHILADELPHIA ~ PA 191010600
EXP 8031865 11/14/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL IDEA-EVEN 100 1210 410 224620 73.20
EXP 8031865 11/14/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES WEST IDEA-EVEN 100 1210 410 324620 36.60
EXP 7992721 11/11/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES SAFETY 100 2190 410 1 10.10
EXP 8382104 12/01/2011 B 4 BOOKKEEPING SUPPLIES 100 2520 400 58.45
SUB-TOTAL 178.35
5062 KAITLEN QUIST
EXP JURY DUTY 12/01/2011 B 1 OTHR EXPENSE 1002520 600 12.75
SUB-TOTAL 12.75
238 JOANNE RATHUNDE
6246 EAGLE RIDGE DR.
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP DEC2011 12/01/2011 B 1 TRAVEL 100 2320 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
365 S.E.D.0.L.
18160 GAGES LAKE RD
GAGES LAKE IL 600301819
EXP 1ST SEMESTER 11/28/2011 B 1 AV/HEARING AID REPAIR 1001200 300 1 21.32
SUB-TOTAL 21.32

4863 SASED-PBIS NETHWORK
335 N. LAGRANGE ROAD, SUITE 4
LAGRANGE PARK  IL 605260000
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EXP 102711156 11/14/2011 B 1 PROF SVCS DIST WIDE IDEA-EVEN 100 2210 314 24620 975.00
SUB-TOTAL 975.00

4459 KELLY SCHMIDGALL
14 THORNTREE ROAD
LAKE BLUFF IL 600440000
EXP EDUC 6212 12/07/2011 B 1 TUITION REIMB CENTRAL 100 2210 230 2 615.00
SUB-TOTAL 615.00
353 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
MB UNIT #67-3106

CHICAGO IL 606953106
EXP 208107361964 11/10/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 10 1110 410 3 4.04
SUB-TOTAL 4.04
4042 SCIENCE KIT & BOREAL LABS
PO BOX 644307
PITTSBURGH PR 152644307
EXP 3877-132-00 11/09/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES SCIENCE 10 1110 400 8 49.64
SUB-TOTAL 49.64
3316 SUE ANNA SCRIBNER
EXP CDL RENEWAL 12/08/2011 B 1 LICENSE & INSPECTIONS 40 2550 331 1 60.00
SUB-TOTAL 60.00
5054 ELIZABETH SPRAGUE
2510 FOREST VIEW ROAD
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP ED SUP CONF 12/02/2011 B 1 TRAVEL 100 2520 332 60.18
EXP QUICKEN 12/05/2011 B 2 BOOKKEEPING SUPPLIES 100 2520 400 49.99
SUB-TOTAL 110.17
679 STEINER ELECTRIC
2665 PAYSPHERE CIRCLE
CHICAGO IL - 606740000
EXP 5003806852 11/15/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 156.92
SUB-TOTAL 156.92
678 T.H.I.S.
P.0. BOX 95631
CHICAGO IL 606945631
EXP 151736 11/25/2011 B 1 RETIREE HEALTH INS DIST WIDE-DECI1 10 1110 822 1940.70
SUB-TOTAL 1940.70
732 TECHSTAR AMERICA CORPORATION
400 SOUTH CURRAN RORD
GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 24664 11/07/2011 B 1 COPIER MAINT. CONTRACTED - CENTRAL 10 1110 300 1050.00
EXP 24665 11/07/2011 B 2 COPIER MAINT. CONTRACTED - WEST 10 1110 300 625.00
EXP 24756 11/28/2011 B 3 COPIER PAPER & SUPPLIES 10 1110 400 6 16.95
SUB-TOTAL 1691.95
4891 THERMOSYSTEMS PARTS DIVISION
960 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE, UNIT 1
ELMHURST IL 601260000
EXP 31423 11/15/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 1016.63

SUB-TOTAL 1016.63



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/12/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 11
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

3459 TOLEDO P.E. SUPPLY CO.

PO BOX 5618
TOLEDO OH 436130000
EXP 141955-00 11/23/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 10 1122 410 3 91.99
SUB-TOTAL 91.99
704 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
WADSWORTH IL 600830000
EXP DEC2011 12/01/2011 B 1 POSTAGE DIST WIDE 10 1110 342 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
4889 VEOLIA
PO BOX 6484
CAROL STREAM IL 601970000
EXP 720000955481 11/25/2011 B 1 DISPOSAL SVCS WEST 20 2542 321 3 485.95
EXP 720000955482 11/25/2011 B 2 DISPOSAL SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 321 2 560.50
SUB-TOTAL 1046.45
3229 GARY WHITE
23493 W. PETITE LAKE ROAD
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP 11/19-12/12 12/03/2011 B 1 BOOKKEEPING CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10 2520 300 875.00
SUB-TOTAL 875.00
4486 PATRICIA WILHELM
966 FORESTVIEW WAY
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP CTED 835 12/07/2011 B 1 TUITION REIMB CENTRAL 10 2210 230 2 645.00

SUB-TOTAL 645.00



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/12/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 12
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
FUND TOTAL 10 205364.39
FUND TOTAL 20 30752.88
FUND TOTAL 30 140500.00
FUND TOTAL 40 8959.53
GRAND TOTAL 385576.80
PRESIDENT SECRETARY
PREPARED BY: DATE:

REVIEWED BY: DATE:



BILLS PAYABLE ACCOUNT SUMMARY

FUND 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

SCHOOL DISTRICT 24
12/12/2011  VOUCHER#

1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1111
1111
1114
1121
1122
1200
1200
1200
1200
1210
1210
1210
1500
1500
1650
1912
1999
2130
2140
2140
2150
2190
2210
2210
2210
2210
2210
2210
2210
2210
2210
2210
2310
2310
2310
2310
2320
2320
2320
2410
2410
2520
2520
2520
2520
2520
2560

221
222
223
300
342
400
400
410
531
600
822
410
410
414
410
410
222
300
300
332
222
410
410
314
600
222
670

300
222
410
222
410
230
230
314
314
314
314
314
332
332
600
301
302
332
330
222
332
640
222
332
300
314
332
400
600
300

b
8
3
b
2
3
3
1
2 24620
3 24620
1
24620
1
2
3
24620
1
2
3
1
2
1
1
1

0

2,724
81,261
9,248
1,675
300

16

380

4
3,263
100

1,940,
434,
681.
625.
189.

91.
8,451,
1,370,

21,

48.
3,963.

3.

56.

65.

100.

1,721,

7,378.

6,805.

2,712,

1,832,

81.
3,085.

10.

2,010,
645,
160.

2,400,

170
2,055
205
107
264
675
11,000
1,425
634
1,078
4,172
200
875
1,305
100
875
350
60
108
12
23,458

21
.16
.00
.00
.00
95
.64
.04
.00
.00
70
99
99
00
72
99
83
00
32
96
00
20
55
00
00
42
20
50
00
61
30
00
10
00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.10
22
.00
.00
.10
90
10
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.18
.44
.15
.39



10
10
10
10
10
10
10

FUND
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

FUND
30

FUND
40
40
40
40
40
40

2569
2660
2660
3500
3500
3500
3500

20
2540
2540
2540
2540
2542
2542
2542
2542
2542
2542
2542
2542
2542
2542
2542

30
5140

40
2550
2550
2350
2350
2550
2550

323
300
390
315
315
410
410

220
300
340
600
321
321
323
323
410
410
410
419
465
465
466

624

220
319
323
331
402
600

L DO LW DO

DO O DO DO L L DO W DO W DO

1,374,
1,172.
1,400.
126.

63.

54,

27.

205, 364.

7,404.
81.
2,815,
286.
560.
485.
150.
3,521,
2,230,
695.
4217,
462.
1,597,
1,230,
8,804,
30,752,

140,500,
140,500,

4,319,
549,
3,921,
60.
35.
5.
8,959.

385,576.

46
15
00
09
05
55
21
39

00
00
54
00
50
95
00
48
40
91
54
51
48
16
41
88

00
00

00
50
03
00
00
00
53

80



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/05/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 1
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

4763 AT & T MOBILITY

P.0. BOX 6463
CAROL STREAM  IL 601976463
EXP 287015220489 11/19/2011 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 10/20-11/19/11 20 2540 340 610.30
SUB-TOTAL 610.30
3526 SUZANNE DEKORSI
539 MADISON LANE
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP IETC CONF 11/16/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. DIST WIDE 10 2210 332 123.29
SUB-TOTAL 123.29
4753 JANE FREDRICK
36707 OLD WOODS TRAIL
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP OCALI 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 2 70.61
SUB-TOTAL 70,61
237 JANIS NORGARD
8508 NORGARD ROAD
HEBRON IL 600340000
EXP IRHPERD 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. WEST 10 2210 332 3 58.67
SUB-TOTAL 58.67
4886 DANA READY
EXP OCALI 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 2 249,90
SUB-TOTAL 249,90
4790 ANDREA ROUSE
2943 HARVEST LN.
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP OCALI 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 2 486.88
SUB-TOTAL 486.88

5045 SECRETARY OF STATE

EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 1 4DRBUSKP6BB256438 PLATE# 746575B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 2 4DRBUSKP8BB256439 PLATE# 746585B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 3 4DRBUSKP4BB256440 PLATE# 746595B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 4 4DRBUSKP6BB256441 PLATE# 746605B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 5 4DRBUSKP8BB256442 PLATE# 74661SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 6 4DRBUSKPXBB256443 PLATE# 746625B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 7 4DRBUSKP1BB256444 PLATE# 746645B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 8 4DRBUSKP3BB256445 PLATE# 746635B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B9 4DRBUSKP5BB256446 PLATE# 746655B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 10 16BJG31K491162842 PLATE# 693405B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
SUB-TOTAL 100.00
5000 AMBER STEWART
909 BARNHART COURT
ZION IL - 600990000
EXP BUS REFRESHR 11/10/2011 B 1 WORKSHOP REGISTRATION - GARCIA 40 2550 314 6.00
EXP BUS REFRESHR 11/30/2011 B 2 WORKSHOP REGISTRATION - ERSFELD 40 2550 314 6.00
EXP BUS REFRESHR 11/30/2011 B 3 WORKSHOP REGISTRATION - SKULA 40 2550 314 6.00
SUB-TOTAL 18.00



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/05/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 2
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

3684 KEVIN YOST
140 ROSEWOOD DRIVE
ROSELLE IL - 601720000
EXP TAPHERD 11/28/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES MID SCHOOL PE - CENTRAL 10 1122 410 2 30.00
SUB-TOTAL 30.00



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/05/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 3
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
FUND TOTAL 10 1019.35
FUND TOTAL 20 610.30
FUND TOTAL 40 118.00
GRAND TOTAL 1747.65
PRESIDENT SECRETARY
PREPARED BY: DATE:

REVIEWED BY: DATE:



BILLS PAYABLE ACCOUNT SUMMARY
SCHOOL DISTRICT 24
12/05/2011 VOUCHER# 0

FUND 10
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< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/05/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 52011 PAGE 1
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

5045 SECRETARY OF STATE

EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 1 4DRBUSKP7BB256447 PLATE# 74666SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 2 4DRBUSKP9BB256448 PLATE# 74667SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 3 4DRBUSKPOBB256449 PLATE# 746685B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 4 4DRBUSKPTBB256450 PLATE# 746695B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 5 4DRBUSKP9BB256451 PLATE# 74670SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 6 4DRBUSKP(BB256452 PLATE# 74671SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 7 4DRBUSKP2BB256453 PLATE# 74672SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 8 4DRBUSKP4BB256454 PLATE# 746735B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B9 4DRBUSKP6BB256455 PLATE# 74674SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 10 4DRBUSKP8BB456456 PLATE# 74675SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 11 1GB6G2AGOAL139630 PLATE# 74651SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 12 4DRAPSKK3BB256467 PLATE# 745545B 40 2550 331 1 10.00
EXP PLATE RENWL 11/30/2011 B 13 1GB6G2AG5A1139750 PLATE# 74652SB 40 2550 331 1 10.00

SUB-TOTAL 130.00



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 12/05/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 52011 PAGE 2
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
FUND TOTAL 40 130.00
GRAND TOTAL 130.00
PRESIDENT SECRETARY
PREPARED BY: DATE:

REVIEWED BY: DATE:



BILLS PAYABLE ACCOUNT SUMMARY
SCHOOL DISTRICT 24
12/05/2011 VOUCHER$ 52011

FUND 40
40 2550 331 1 130.00
130.00

130.00



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 11/29/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 1
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

121 DIANA AMES
39365 DILLEY'S RD.

WADSWORTH IL 600830000
EXP IRHPERD 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 2 52.02
SUB-TOTAL 52.02
4882 KIRSTEN DFACETIS
EXP OCALI CONF 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 2 596.75
SUB-TOTAL 596.75
5061 HILTON GARDEN INN
4070 EAST MAIN STREET
ST. CHARLES IL 601740000
EXP 12/04-12/06 11/29/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP - RAISING STUDENT ACHIE 10 2210 332 24620 626.04
SUB-TOTAL 626.04
1039 SANDRA JACOBS
680 INDIAN RIDGE DR
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP DOWEL RODS 11/06/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1110 410 2 9.12
SUB-TOTAL 9.12
3916 ELIZABETH KEEFE
3638 COUNTRY CLUB
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 11/18-11/20 11/21/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. IASB/IASA/IASBO CONF 10 2310 332 57.49
SUB-TOTAL 57.49
4872 KEITH TIKOVITSCH
20931 W, VERONA AVENUE
EXP 310CT11 10/31/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 150.00
EXP 1INOV11 11/11/2011 B 2 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 1050.00
EXP 15N0V11 11/15/2011 B3 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 200 2542 323 2 185.00
SUB-TOTAL 1385.00
5060 ROBERT REDING
EXP 11/18-11/20 11/21/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP IASB/IASA/IASBO CONF 10 2310 332 108.77
SUB-TOTAL 108.77
4408 CARRIE RENSNER
EXP OCALI CONF 11/18/2011 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 2 227.45
SUB-TOTAL 227.45
5045 SECRETARY OF STATE
EXP YEATON 11/22/2011 B 1 LICENSE & INSPECTIONS - YEATON 40 2550 331 1 4,00
SUB-TOTAL 4,00
5027 SHELL FLEET CARD
PROCESSING CENTER
PO BOX 183019
COLUMBUS 0H 432183019
EXP 079189973111 11/11/2011 B 1 GASOLINE 10/13/2011-11/11/2011 40 2550 400 8166.85

SUB-TOTAL 8166.85



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 11/29/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 2
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
FUND TOTAL 10 1677.64
FUND TOTAL 20 1385.00
FUND TOTAL 40 8170.85
GRAND TOTAL 11233.49
PRESIDENT SECRETARY
PREPARED BY: DATE:

REVIEWED BY: DATE:



BILLS PAYABLE ACCOUNT SUMMARY
SCHOOL DISTRICT 24
11/29/2011 VOUCHER# 0
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